
2021 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS 
As of December 02, 2021

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
Buttonwood Farms LLC  21  6  4  1 $456,350

Irvin S Naylor  77  13  10  12 $395,450

Bruton Street-US  25  5  4  5 $258,950

Riverdee Stable  32  9  6  6 $243,850

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers  19  3  8  1 $128,850

Ballybristol Farm LLC  24  5  4  7 $118,450

Armata Stables  31  4  0  6 $108,675

Mrs. S. K Johnston Jr.  35  3  1  5 $90,650

Bryce M Lingo  5  2  2  0 $85,550

Silverton Hill LLC  9  2  2  2 $82,400

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
Jack  Fisher  101  17  18  15 $629,650

Leslie F Young  103  15  22  19 $547,250

Keri  Brion  79  13  13  9 $763,450

Neil R Morris  52  12  8  6 $245,750

Katherine S Neilson  56  8  9  7 $135,950

Mark  Beecher  56  7  12  6 $161,250

Doug  Fout  55  7  7  11 $148,900

Thomas Cyril  Murphy  37  6  5  8 $216,050

Kate  Dalton  37  5  10  1 $173,650

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  20  5  3  3 $93,800

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
Keri  Brion  79  13  13  9 $763,450

Jack  Fisher  101  17  18  15 $629,650

Leslie F Young  103  15  22  19 $547,250

Neil R Morris  52  12  8  6 $245,750

Thomas Cyril  Murphy  37  6  5  8 $216,050

Kate  Dalton  37  5  10  1 $173,650

Mark  Beecher  56  7  12  6 $161,250

Doug  Fout  55  7  7  11 $148,900

Katherine S Neilson  56  8  9  7 $135,950

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  20  5  3  3 $93,800

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts
Graham  Watters  84  21  14  15 $610,150

Thomas  Garner  95  19  20  11 $628,550

Skylar  McKenna  58  12  8  7 $186,850

Eddie  Keating  67  10  4  9 $188,950

Gerard  Galligan  78  9  12  16 $405,850

Barry  Foley  60  8  10  11 $200,350

Parker  Hendriks  79  7  11  18 $218,300

Jamie  Bargary  42  7  5  6 $196,350

Bernard  Dalton  59  6  9  2 $221,650

Richard  Condon  26  5  5  2 $323,450



Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts
Thomas  Garner  95  19  20  11 $628,550

Graham  Watters  84  21  14  15 $610,150

Gerard  Galligan  78  9  12  16 $405,850

Richard  Condon  26  5  5  2 $323,450

Bernard  Dalton  59  6  9  2 $221,650

Parker  Hendriks  79  7  11  18 $218,300

Barry  Foley  60  8  10  11 $200,350

Jamie  Bargary  42  7  5  6 $196,350

Eddie  Keating  67  10  4  9 $188,950

Skylar  McKenna  58  12  8  7 $186,850

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
THE MEAN QUEEN (IRE)  6  5  0  0 $303,000

SNAP DECISION  4  2  2  0 $159,000

BALTIMORE BUCKO (GB)  4  1  2  0 $126,000

CITY DREAMER (IRE)  6  2  1  1 $117,500

DOWN ROYAL  4  3  1  0 $91,500

RITZY A.P.  5  2  2  0 $85,550

BODES WELL (IRE)  8  2  2  2 $82,400

BOOBY TRAP  6  2  1  1 $78,000

TOMGARROW (IRE)  5  1  4  0 $66,600

BEDROCK (GB)  3  1  0  2 $60,000
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Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
Armata Stables  28  4  0  6 $97,925

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers  5  1  4  0 $66,600

Upland Partners  11  4  2  1 $61,350

Irvin S Naylor  20  4  2  2 $53,800

Mrs. John R.S.  Fisher  5  2  2  0 $52,800

Kiplin Hall  11  2  0  2 $38,600

Sheila J Williams  6  2  2  1 $38,300

Holwood Stable  4  2  0  1 $23,500

Silverton Hill LLC  3  1  2  0 $23,400

Bruton Street-US  7  0  2  1 $20,200

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
Jack  Fisher  31  5  9  4 $135,350

Leslie F Young  21  5  7  2 $119,250

Mark  Beecher  24  4  3  5 $63,950

Todd  McKenna  12  4  3  1 $64,050

Katherine S Neilson  24  3  4  3 $42,100

Joseph G Davies  14  2  3  1 $67,125

Todd J Wyatt  3  2  1  0 $13,800

William  Dowling  23  2  0  3 $43,250

Sanna P Neilson  10  1  2  2 $24,750

Thomas Cyril  Murphy  9  1  1  2 $19,750

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
Jack  Fisher  31  5  9  4 $135,350

Leslie F Young  21  5  7  2 $119,250

Joseph G Davies  14  2  3  1 $67,125

Todd  McKenna  12  4  3  1 $64,050

Mark  Beecher  24  4  3  5 $63,950

William  Dowling  23  2  0  3 $43,250

Katherine S Neilson  24  3  4  3 $42,100

Alicia  Murphy  6  1  0  4 $27,500

Casey  Pinkard Savin  6  1  1  1 $25,550

Sanna P Neilson  10  1  2  2 $24,750

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts
Thomas  Garner  18  7  4  1 $130,800

Skylar  McKenna  25  6  5  3 $79,750

Graham  Watters  21  6  4  5 $89,250

Eddie  Keating  22  5  2  5 $84,750

McLane  Hendriks  20  3  0  4 $43,300

Barry  Foley  8  2  1  1 $21,800

Dan  Nevin  6  2  0  1 $44,750

Hadden  Frost  7  1  3  1 $53,700

Parker  Hendriks  16  1  2  2 $28,050

Connor  Hankin  7  1  2  0 $24,350
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Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts
Thomas  Garner  18  7  4  1 $130,800

Graham  Watters  21  6  4  5 $89,250

Eddie  Keating  22  5  2  5 $84,750

Skylar  McKenna  25  6  5  3 $79,750

Hadden  Frost  7  1  3  1 $53,700

Dan  Nevin  6  2  0  1 $44,750

McLane  Hendriks  20  3  0  4 $43,300

Parker  Hendriks  16  1  2  2 $28,050

Gerard  Galligan  16  0  3  1 $24,950

Connor  Hankin  7  1  2  0 $24,350

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts
TOMGARROW (IRE)  5  1  4  0 $66,600

VINTAGE VINNIE (IRE)  2  2  0  0 $54,000

SCHOODIC  5  2  2  0 $52,800

MYSTIC STRIKE  7  3  1  0 $48,300

STORM TEAM  6  2  2  1 $38,300

RENEGADE RIVER  7  2  0  1 $36,600

GOODOLDTIMES (IRE)  5  1  0  4 $27,500

ROAD TO OZ  4  2  0  1 $23,500

BODES WELL (IRE)  3  1  2  0 $23,400

STAND DOWN (IRE)  4  0  1  0 $18,050
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